DATE SHEET FOR?JU'NE; 2020 TERM-END EXAM XAMINATION

Examination Cehtre 2 23153

e

MORNING SESSION EVENING SESSION
TIMMING : 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM TIMMING : 02:00 PM TO 04:00 PM
Date Day [PaperT " [Examiner ' FPRS
1 [30-09-2020 |Wed [CITLOOI Ms. Ritu Jhalani ST
2 [03-10-2020 |Sat |MCSL-025 Dr. Monika Rathore  |BCSL-013 Dr. Swati V Chande
3 05-10-2020 |Mon JMCSL-036 Dr. Vijay Gupta BCSL-033 Mr. Peeyush Pareek
4 [09-10-2020 [Fri |PGDLAN (MLIL001) |Dr. Preefi Tiwari B “
5_|10-10-2020 Sat [PGDLAN (MLIL002) [Ms. Manju Lata Joshi | [
6 [12-10-2020 [Mon [PGDLAN (MLIL003) |Dr. Priyanka Mathur | e
7 [13-10-2020 |Tue |MCSL-016 Ms. Meenal Kakkar  |BCSL-043 Dr. Vijay Gupta
PGDLAN (MLIL004) |Dr. Swafi V Chande |00 Bt
8§ [14-10-2020 |Wed |MCSL-017 Ms. Ritu Jhalani BCSL-044 |Dr. Preeti Tiwari
PGDLAN (MLIL005) |Dr. Priyanka Mathur = :
9 [15-102020 [Thu |PGDLAN (MLIL006) |Dr. Monika Rathore ~ \
10 |16-10-2020 |Fri |MCSL-045 Ms. Manju Lata Joshi |BCSL-045 Mr. Peeyush Pareek
PGDLAN (MLIL007) |Ms. Meenal Kakkar [}
11 [17-10-2020 |Sat |MCSL-054 Dr. Vijay Gupia BCSL-021 T
CCITSK (BPOI007) _ |Mr. Peeyush Pareck  |BCSL-022 el
e ACISE (OSEI041P) |ps. Ritn Jhalani
12 [19-10-2020 [Mon |BCSL-032 o Mo Rughore | -CISE (OSEIO#B) [y Pecyush Pareck
BCSL-034
ACISE (OSEI042P) _ |Dr. Priyanka Mathur o
13 [20-10-2020 | Tue [BCSL-056 V. Manfo Lot Joshi|C21S (MSEI022P) V. Meenal Kakkar
BCSL-057
PGDIS (MSEI021P) |Dr. Swati V Chande
14 [21-10-2020 | Wed|BCSL-058 it
BCSL-063
PGDIS (MSEI023P) | Ms. Meenal Kakkar
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